
Autumn Term Dates :  
 

Monday, 3rd September—Friday, 21st December 
Half term: Monday, 29th—Friday, 3nd November  

 

 
  

 
 

 

September 

Wednesday, 12th September  

 7:30 pm  FOGGS  AGM     
Friday, 14th September  

 9:00 Collective Worship  - Blessing of our school grounds 

 9:30  Nursery/Reception families—Welcome Morning 
Sunday, 16th September 

 FOGGS Sausage Sizzle at Homebase. 
Monday, 17th  September 

 2:40  Curriculum Information session Y5/6 
Tuesday, 18th  September 

 2:40  Curriculum Information session Y3/4 
Wednesday, 19th  September 

 2:40  Curriculum Information session Y1/2 
Thursday,  20th  September  

 3:15 Summer Art Exhibition  
Wednesday, 26th September  

 Safe dog handling training for all pupils  
Thursday, 27th September 

 2:35 Parents Mindfulness information session 
Friday, 28th September 

 FOGGS disco/film night   
 
 

October  

Tuesday, 2nd October   

 Diocese Harvest Festival   Y5/6     
Thursday, 4th October   

 World Poetry Day  
Friday, 5 th October  

 Grandparent’s Afternoon  (details to follow) 
Friday, 12th October  

 9:00  Great Gaddesden School Harvest Festival  
Monday, 15th October r 

 Monastery visit  Y3/4 
Tuesday, 23rd October  

 3:30— 5:00 Parent Consultation Evening  
Wednesday,  24th October   

 5:30—7:00  Parent Consultation Evening  
Friday, 26th October  

 FOGGS disco/film night   
 

Half term : Monday, 29th - Friday, 2nd November  


